

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/214
Date request received:	17/07/2017
Date request responded to:	14/08/2017
Category:	Finance
Tags:	Cost, spend, expenditure, agency, agencies, medical, locum, doctors, contract, AHPs, Allied Health Professionals

Request Detail:

I would be very grateful if you could provide me with the following information: -

Agency spend on Medical Locums/Doctors:

Agency spend on AHP's (Allied Health Professionals)

Medical Locums/Doctors

Do you have a Direct Engagement Company in place for Medical Locums?

Which company is it?

When does the contract expire?

Do you use a Managed Service/Master Vend for doctors?

AHP's/Allied Health Professionals

Do you have a Direct Engagement Company in place for AHP's?

Which company is it?

When does the contract expire?

Do you use a Managed Service/Master Vend for AHP's?

Please can you tell me: -

Finance Director's name, email and telephone number

Procurement Managers name, email and telephone number

HR Managers name, email, telephone number

Medical Staffing Managers name, email and telephone number

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.